
 

SFU CONTACT SHEET FOR  
EXCHANGE & STUDY ABROAD PARTNERS 

 

STUDENT EXCHANGE & STUDY ABROAD PROGRAMS 
 

Mailing Address  
(for transcripts, promo materials, etc.) 

 

International Services for Students (ISS) 
Maggie Benston Centre (MBC) 1200 
Simon Fraser University 
8888 University Drive 
Burnaby, BC, V5A 1S6 
CANADA 
Phone: +1 778-782-4232 
 

 
   

Annual Balance and Spaces Contact 

   

Ms Meagan Kube 
Associate Director, International Mobility Programs 
international_exchange@sfu.ca 
 

   

Inbound Contact (from you to SFU) 

   

Ms Cm Muego 

Program Assistant, Inbound Exchange 
exchange@sfu.ca 
 

   

Outbound Contact (from SFU to you) 

   

Ms Christina Wong 
Senior Program Assistant, Outbound Exchange 
goexchange@sfu.ca 
 
Ms Sua Park  
Study Abroad Officer (Americas, Asia, South Pacific) 
saofficer@sfu.ca  
 
Ms Jun Li 
Study Abroad Officer (Africa, Europe, Middle East) 
studyabroad@sfu.ca  
 

   

Agreements 

   

exchange_partnerships@sfu.ca  

   

Emergency Contact for emergencies at 
SFU 

 

   

911 (from within Canada) 
Or for urgent assistance, SFU Campus Security (24/7):       
+1 778-782-4500 

   

Emergency Contact for emergencies 
abroad 

   

International SOS: +1 215-942-8478 
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BUSINESS AGREEMENTS 
(additional contacts for institutions who have Business Agreements with SFU; all above contacts apply to Business 
Agreements as well) 

 

Agreement Renewals 

 

Ms Rebecca Rytir 
Director, International Programs and Partnerships  
Office of International Programs, SFU Beedie School of 
Business 
rebecca_rytir@sfu.ca  
 

 

Other Contacts 

 

Ms Claire Christie 
Study Abroad Advisor 
SFU Beedie School of Business 
studyabroad_bsb@sfu.ca 
 

Ms Alana McGillivray 
Associate Director, International Programs and 
Partnerships SFU Beedie School of Business 
alana_mcgillivray@sfu.ca 
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